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sabato 13 maggio 2023

Cognome nome

GAMBITTA DANIELE
SCHIAVINO ENRICO
PAVONE RICCARDO
GERACI SALVATORE
FARO SAMUELE
SAPORITO LUIGI
MACCARRONE SALVATORE
AMOROSO SAMUELE
PRUITI FABIO

FARACI VINCENZO
ALLEGRA ALESSANDRO
GALLI' NUNZIO

SCALIA DARIO
MACAIONE ANTONINO
CATALDO ALESSANDRO
RUSSO MANFREDI
GIACONIA MAURO
CONNELLI CARMELO
CRIVIREDDU ARMANDO
CALAPRISTI LUCIANO
LOMBARDO ANTONINO
GISABELLA ORAZIO
TONELLI FABIO
BATTAGLIA VINCENZO
BARBARO GIUSEPPE
ZINGALI ANTONIO ANGELO
RICCOBONO DARIO
ANDREOLLI PIER TULLIO
BARBARO LORENZO

DI MARCO GIUSEPPE
SALVIA CLAUDIO
SCALISI VINCENZO
ZITO GIUSEPPE

SAJEVA MAURIZIO
PINELLI DANIELE
DRAGOTTA SALVATORE
RONSIVALLE DANIELE
CONDORELLI GIUSEPPE
PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO
CAMPO MATTEO
PRINZIVALLI GIANCARLO
BONANNO LUCIO
ROCCELLA MARCO
PISANO NICOLO'
BUTTITTA FRANCESCO
LIGA FRANCESCO
MONACO LUCA
PERAINO GIUSEPPE
POCOROBBA FILIPPO
RAMPOLLA ANDREA
VULTAGGIO SALVO
CUCUCCIO GIUSEPPE
DI PASQUALE FABRIZIO
DI PRIMA ROSARIO

Societa

Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
EXTREMA ASD

Magma Team asd
EXTREMA ASD

ASD AQUADEMIA

ASD Purosangue Athletics Club
Magma Team asd
EXTREMA ASD
EXTREMA ASD

Magma Team asd
EXTREMA ASD
CELERTRIATHLON
Celertriathlon

ASD Life Triathlon
EXTREMA ASD

ASD Purosangue Athletics Club
APD Multisport Catania
APD Multisport Catania
FORHANS

TRIBO

Magma Team asd
CELERTRIATHLON
EXTREMA ASD

Magma Team asd

ASD Purosangue Athletics Club
ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO
TRIATHLON TREVIGLIO
EXTREMA ASD

ASD Life Triathlon
Magma Team asd

ASD Life Triathlon

APD Triathlon Mazara
NOW TEAM ASD

NOW TEAM ASD
Magma Team asd

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
ASD SWIM POWER
ASD SWIM POWER

Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
Magma Team asd
EXTREMA ASD

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
APD Multisport Catania
EXTREMA ASD
EXTREMA ASD

' MONDELLO CUP 2023 Triathlon Sprint -

NOW TEAM ASD
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Italiana Triathi

Anno Cat Gara

2002 SENIM MASCHI
1994 SEN2M MASCHI
2002 SEN1IM MASCHI
2005 JUNM MASCHI
2001 SEN1IM MASCHI
2001 SENIM MASCHI
2001 SEN1IM MASCHI
2005 JUNM  MASCHI
1986 SEN4M MASCHI
1977 MAS2M MASCHI
1982 MASIM MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
1991 SEN3M MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
2000 SEN1IM MASCHI
1996 SEN2M MASCHI
1971 MAS3M MASCHI
1971 MAS3M MASCHI
1977 MAS2M MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
1972 MAS3M MASCHI
1965 MAS4M MASCHI
1977 MAS2M MASCHI
1985 SEN4M MASCHI
1968 MAS4M MASCHI
1959 MAS5M MASCHI
1964 MAS4M MASCHI
1958 MAS6M MASCHI
2003 SENIM MASCHI
1973 MAS3M MASCHI
1978 MASIM MASCHI
1979 MASIM MASCHI
1976 MAS2M MASCHI
1963 MAS4M MASCHI
1972 MAS3M MASCHI
1968 MAS4M MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
1981 MASIM MASCHI
1973 MAS3M MASCHI
1952 MAS7M MASCHI
1976 MAS2M MASCHI
1962 MAS5M MASCHI
2007 YBM MASCHI
2003 SENIM MASCHI
1994 SEN2M MASCHI
1994 SEN2M MASCHI
1996 SEN2M MASCHI
1996 SEN2M MASCHI
1997 SEN2M MASCHI
1998 SEN2M MASCHI
1996 SEN2M MASCHI
1993 SEN3M MASCHI
1990 SEN3M MASCHI
1993 SEN3M MASCHI
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sabato 13 maggio 2023

Cognome nome

FILORAMO GIOVANNI

SPINA GIOVANNI

CAPUTO STEFANO SAVERIO
DI MICELI GIUSEPPE
GIORDANO CRISTIAN
LEONARDI FABIO SALVATORE
DE LUCA IRENE
PATRINICOLA GAIA
VENTURA CRISTINA
PRESTIGIACOMO MARIA GRAZIA
GRIMALDI SIMONA

MARSALA CONCETTA
PAVONE MATILDE
ROCCASALVA GIULIA
NCHOLSON SIMONA DEBBRALYNN
CONSOLE SILVIA
HERNANDEZ JUDITH

LA COLLA MARIANNA

LO COCO ROSALIA

BUSA' BENVENUTA

SARDINA NADIA

NICOTRA MARCO ANDREA ALFIO
SEMINARA GIUSEPPE
SILIPRANDI PAOLO

VOX DONATO

ACCARDO GIUSEPPE
CONOSCENTI ROSARIO
MARLETTA GAETANO
MAZZARA MICHELE
MISURACA VINCENZO
MUSUMECI SALVATORE
PAGLIARO ROBERTO
TARANTINO FRANCESCO
TRAPANI MICHELE

ZOCCO SALVATORE

ALECCI SALVATORE

CALISTI RANDAZZO VINCENZO
CAMINITA GIOACCHINO
CASSATARO STEFANO
CERNIGLIA ANTONINO
CONDORELLI PAOLO
CORSINI FABIO

COSTA GIROLAMO

CRIMALDI VINCENZO
D'AMICO MARCO

FIOCCO DANIELE

GAMUZZA CLAUDIO
GIAMBALVO VINCENZO
GRASSO ANDREA

INGRASSIA MICHELE ANDREA
LIBASCI FILIPPO

ROCCA ROBERTO

SALAMONE GIOVANNI
SAPIENZA EMANUELE

Societa

EXTREMA ASD

Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
ASD Life Triathlon

APD Triathlon Mazara
Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd
Magma Team asd

ASD STILELIBERO
Magma Team asd

Mtb Modica Triathlon Bike
EXTREMA ASD

JRC TRIATHLON ASD
Federazione Messicana
Magma Team asd

ASD Life Triathlon

ASD Life Triathlon
EXTREMA ASD

Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
Magma Team asd
Celertriathlon
Federazione Messicana
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
NOW TEAM ASD

APD Multisport Catania
APD Multisport Catania
EXTREMA ASD

Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
NOW TEAM ASD
EXTREMA ASD

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
ASD Mtb Modica Tria-Bike
Mtb Modica Triathlon Bike
EXTREMA ASD

EXTREMA ASD

ASD Purosangue Athletics Club
SWIM POWER

Magma Team asd

NOW TEAM ASD

NOW TEAM ASD

APD Triathlon Mazara
SWIM POWER

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
EXTREMA ASD

ASD SPORT EXTREME
APD Triathlon Mazara
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
ASD Triathlon Team Tp

' MONDELLO CUP 2023 Triathlon Sprint -

NOW TEAM ASD
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Federazione i :

Italiana Triathl v

St

Anno Cat Gara
1992 SEN3M MASCHI
1989 SEN3M MASCHI
1984 SEN4AM MASCHI
1984 SEN4M MASCHI
1987 SEN4AM MASCHI
1984 SEN4M MASCHI
2004 JUNF  FEMMINE
2001 SEN1F FEMMINE
1997 SEN2F FEMMINE
1984 SEN4F FEMMINE
1973 MAS3F FEMMINE
1977 MAS2F FEMMINE
2007 YBF FEMMINE
2004 JUNF FEMMINE
1995 SEN2F FEMMINE
1982 MAS1F FEMMINE
1988 SEN4F FEMMINE
1975 MAS2F FEMMINE
1975 MAS2F FEMMINE
1969 MAS3F FEMMINE
1969 MAS3F FEMMINE
1986 SEN4AM MASCHI
1987 SEN4M MASCHI
1985 SEN4M MASCHI
1985 SEN4AM MASCHI
1980 MASIM MASCHI
1980 MASIM MASCHI
1982 MASIM MASCHI
1980 MASIM MASCHI
1981 MASIM MASCHI
1980 MASIM MASCHI
1979 MASIM MASCHI
1980 MASIM MASCHI
1979 MASIM MASCHI
1980 MASIM MASCHI
1974 MAS2M MASCHI
1978 MAS2M MASCHI
1977 MAS2M MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
1976 MAS2M MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
1977 MAS2M MASCHI
1977 MAS2M MASCHI
1977 MAS2M MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
1975 MAS2M MASCHI
1976 MAS2M MASCHI
1977 MAS2M MASCHI
1978 MAS2M MASCHI
1976 MAS2M MASCHI
1976 MAS2M MASCHI
1976 MAS2M MASCHI
1974 MAS2M MASCHI
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sabato 13 maggio 2023

Cognome nome

SCALABRINO GASPARE
SCARCELLA PIETRO
SCAVONE MATTEO
SIMONTE FRANCESCO
TERMINI SILVIO
VINCIGUERRA ENRICO
AIELLO ANDREA
BLANDINO CARLO
GENNARO GIUSEPPE
GULLI VINCENZO
INGAGIOLA ANDREA
LA ROSA GIOVANNI
LO COCO ROBERTO
MARTELLO ROCCO
MATERA ANGELO MASSIMO ANTONIO
MILAZZO MICHELE
PIRAZZOLI EMANUELE
RANELI GAETANO
SUGAMELE ANDREA
ALBERIO SALVATORE
BUCCHERI IGNAZIO
CENTONZE PAOLO
DAVI' DARIO

FAZIO FELICE

GALLO GIOVANNI
INGAGIOLA NICOLO!
LA ROSA GIUSEPPE
MALTESE PLACIDO
SCIAULINO ALFONSO
BALDI VINCENZO
CONDARCURI DANTE MARTINO
PISANO GIUSEPPE
TIPA OSCAR

BUXTON IGNAZIO
CALANDRA ANTONINO
DE GAETANO GIANFRANCO
SIRACUSA VITO
SALVATORIELLO NICOLA
VIGNERI CHIARA
SCHILLACI FILIPPO
REITANO MATILDE

Societa

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
FITRI

APD Triathlon Mazara
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
EXTREMA ASD

Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
ASD Purosangue Athletics Club
Mtb Modica Triathlon Bike
Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
APD Triathlon Mazara
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SWIM POWER

JRC TRIATHLON ASD
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
TCPA2

NOW TEAM ASD

NOW TEAM ASD

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
SPORT EXTREME CT
APD Multisport Catania
Magma Team asd
EXTREMA ASD

ATLAS ASD

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
APD Triathlon Mazara
ASD AQUADEMIA

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
ASD Life Triathlon

SWIM POWER
CELERTRIATHLON

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
ASD Triathlon Team Tp
FITRI

ASD SWIM POWER

ASD Triathlon Team Tp
APD Triathlon Mazara
EXTREMA ASD

Idra Nuoto e Fitness SSD

Magma Team asd
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' MONDELLO CUP 2023 Triathlon Sprint -

NOW TEAM ASD
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Anno

1976
1974
1975
1978
1975
1974
1971
1973
1973
1971
1970
1973
1971
1969
1969
1971
1971
1971
1973
1967
1966
1968
1967
1968
1967
1967
1964
1964
1967
1962
1962
1963
1963
1956
1954
1955
1946
1990
2001
1979
1998

St

Cat

MAS2M
MAS2M
MAS2M
MAS2M
MAS2M
MAS2M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS3M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS4M
MAS5M
MAS5M
MAS5M
MAS5M
MAS6M
MAS6M
MAS6M
MAS8M
SEN3M
SEN1F
MAS1IM
SEN3F

Federazione i :

Italiana Triathi

Gara

MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
MASCHI
FEMMINE
MASCHI
FEMMINE
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